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Around half say the UK Government are not providing enough support to deal
with the cost of living, although this is down from 76% earlier this month

Still thinking about the cost of living in your local area, do you think the UK Government are providing
not enough support, are providing too much support or about the right amount of support?

I Not enough support IAbout the right amount of support IToo much support
27-29 May 2022

11-12 May 2022

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 27-29 May 2022.

2 © Ipsos | May 2022



Britons are split over whether Sunak has been doing a good job as Chancellor

To what extent, if at all, do you think Rishi Sunak has been doing a good job or a

bad job, in his role as Chancellor of the Exchequer?

12-13 April 2022

31%

Good job

32%

Bad job

28%

Neither

9%

Don’t know

Net = -1%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 27-29 May 2022.
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The Labour party are more trusted than the Conservatives on reducing
the cost of living and narrowly on taxation and expenditure

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to...?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all %

Manage Britain’s taxes and public spending -tr;t:tl

C°”Se”§;‘rvt§ A 24%, 29% LA 34%

LaFt)):rltJ;; 13% 27% 28% b 41%
Reduce you and your family’s cost of living

consen e EL 19% 31% 74 29%

gl 14% 28% A8 42%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 27-29 May 2022.
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The Labour party continue to be slightly more trusted to manage
Britain’s taxes and public spending compared to the Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to
manage Britain’s taxes and public spending?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all TO/: |

ota

The Conservative Party trust

27-29 May [E[iES 24% 34%

7-8 Apri 37%

24-25 March - [[JIP3 25% 35%

11-12 March - [EFEP 23% 34%
The Labour Party

27-20 May [EERR 27% 41%

7-8 Apri 43%

24-25 March - [[PEJ8 29% 41%

11-12 March ENLA 25% 30% 35%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 27-29 May 2022.
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Two in five trust the Labour party to reduce their cost of living,
compared to three in ten trusting the Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you trust each of the following political parties to
reduce you and your family’s cost of living?

I A great deal I A fair amount I Not very much I Not at all 7

Total

The Conservative Party trust

27-29 May b 19% 31% AN 29%

7-8 April 32 17% 28% 41% VAN,

24-25 March  [&/A 19% 30% 103 26%
The Labour Party

29% T 2%

2% T 43%

24-25 March [EPLA 28% 28% 257 40%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 16-75, 27-29 May 2022.
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